
our mission
The Wyoming Rescue Mission restores, with the love of Christ, those struggling 

with homelessness, back to society as independent community members

Together
During calendar year 2019 your partnership helped us accomplish great things! 

47,85347,853 meals 
served. 1,4141,414 thrift store 

vouchers provided.28,65328,653 beds 
provided.

$42,894$42,894 worth of items 
distributed. 106106 Discipleship Recovery

Program participants. 4,4204,420 case management 
sessions.

Board of Directors
Brad Hopkins, Executive Director         Bryce True, Chairman         Dr. Darren Divine, Vice Chairman     

Laurie Johnson, Secretary         Ken Capasso, Treasurer         Josh Deacon, Member         Dr. Steve Orcutt, Member     
Bob Lemmon, Member         Howard Andrews, Member         Eric Valdez, Member

Restoring hope, transforming lives.

P.O. Box 2030, Casper, Wyoming 82602          307-256-3002          wyomission.org



your gift makes a difference! 
Men and women facing the crisis of hunger or homelessness need our 

life-changing programs and services 365 days a year. 

A gift of $100 provides one of the following...
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Financial Summary

Revenue
Total Revenue 		

Donations		            
Events 			              
Rescued Treasures & Misc.             
Gifts in Kind       

$3,139,263

$1,103,378
$128,612  
$821,941

$1,085,332

47 nourishing 
meals. 7 nights in a 

warm, safe bed
days in our 
emergency services

days in our Discipleship 
Recovery Program+

Expenses 
Total Expenses 		

Program		            
Administrative 			              
Fundraising        

$2,897,477

$2,305,959
$220,757
$325,619

Program 80%

Administrative 8% Fundraising 11%

Donations 35%

Gifts in Kind 35%
Rescued 

Treasures & Misc.

Events 4% Net Assets 
•	Beginning net assets 
•	Operating change in net assets		            
•	Non-operating revenue                                
   (Capital Campaign) 	
•	Non-operating expenses 
   (Capital Campaign)
•	Ending net assets

$ 3,986,356
$239,088

$1,725,645

$65,213

$5,885,876

visit wyomission.org today TO GIVE

+
Thank you! 


